EBHMIAEF RSN aRENR

&K AHBS. 2020960307002489

ﬁﬂ%?(fﬂ)ﬁ@“?(;?%)
SERERUUBTESR, 28 BRI 2R R 5T
)

W%

IAFBE GRS FOAE B B B SCHERRy DA S Sk SRR E

EUTFmﬁﬁ%«ﬁﬁﬁﬁmmﬁﬁﬁpwfﬁﬁ%»u&m%#m
RIREZSR, BASRE S He, 47 PG ST RIS s e LU i
%ﬁ%&m@ E%ﬁ%ﬁ%&?m%ﬁﬁb,@ﬁmﬁﬁﬁaﬁmu

REBET (W) AROE (EFE
SREIVE SN SRR TR, BF e
ESTRMNNER, BIEEEEYRY
RETH, BRI BRSO RS 52

ﬁm
m

e

HEFH AT RRAT () ARAE

A FEE R I RERYIE ER XA EERB A TR E

P MR RN . SRS AR SRR 37 B

PR pre-l

Rl 7N (AHT)

TRARHIRIE - GB/T17701-2008

i 2y 7 FrEBLFS (R5) ARAH

Ehinle ot PR A ARSI R I T A

BEN: w1 HIRFEHRIE:  2020-10-09
HITE 0755-27620838-106 BRFEMS: T AARIN
L HRAS g ),

TREETA: PR,

F: BRAFUBLANDTERLRGEATEEALERSEFS (ex.cnca.cn) A s LA - sasy,
FEIT/F 61



TR PAAE® B0 B 45 9 (B TT)

& FMBT: 2020960307002489

PRV B H

W54 Series, W57 Series(T4 547 13 ILFH 44
);Ue:125/250VACIn:5A 6A,7A,8A,9A,16A,11A,12A,13A14A 1 5A,16A,17A,18A,20A,25A,28A,30A (W54Sefie§§
5A.6A,7A.8A,.9A 10A,11A, 124 13A, 147, 15A,16A, 17A,18A, 20A (W57Series) s fE 7750 R-type-Inc1:1000A 4 4:1P

ERBEN: ik BN 2020-10-09
Hik: 0755-27620888-106. _ o E Y AR,
RS ' ’ VRN
BEEFEAN PR SN

i: HREAFARLARNTERLBRNEATEEALIMS S (cx.cnca.cn) RBFALA_HLEY,
FEom/F 6|



TE PR AE S o S B &P 9 (B R

B & EH%5: 2020960307002489

FEERERT BS AU () :
RUSHRIE (Explanation of model/ type):

1) W54 RIEf9RRE

ws4 X [B [1]|A [4 |A [1] 0—|5] |
J

A B C D E F G H |
A DESIGNATOR:
*W — CIRCUIT BRUAKER
B.  SORIGS NUMBER
*54 = SINGLE POLE,PUSH TO RESET
€. CIRCUIT FUNCTION:
*#X = SFRTS TRIP
*F — SERIES TRIP-CADMIUM FREE CONTACTS
D BUITON:
A =(2) WHITE WITH NO RATE MARKING
*B = (4 ) WIITE WITH RED RATE MARKING(VERTICAL) VIEW B
*C = (5) WHITE WITH BLACK RATE MARKING(VERTICAL) VIEW B
D-(1)BLACK
E=(6)BLACK WITH WHITE RATE MARKING(HORIZONTAL) VIEW A
F —(7) WHITE WIVH RED RATE MARKING (HORIZONTAL) VIEW A
G =(8) WHITE WITH BLACK RATE MARKING (HORIZONTAL)VIEW A
H-{3)BLACK WITH WHITE RATE MARKING (VERTICAL) VIEW B
1=(9) RED
E.  MOUNTING BUSITING
*1=(2)9.8MM ~ 12.6MM LONG (B TYPE) (M11x1,DOUBLED)
2=(6)3/8” (ONF $IDT FLAT FACE) *10MM LONG
3=(4) A TYPE (M11x1,DOUBLED)
4—-(8)D TYPE (M12x1,DOUBLED)
PLASTIC:
6={5)ATYPE (M11%],DOUBLED)
#7=(7)CLTYPE (3/87x24,D)
8- (9)SNAPINII
F. TERMINALS:
*A = (1) QUICK CONNECT 2507(6.35MM) STRAIGHT
*B =(6)QUICK CONNECT 250"(6.35MM) BENT 90°
*C=(D)#8/32 SCREW BENT 90°-HARDWARE INSTALLED
D=(2).250 TAB BENT 45°

X
c

>|z
|2
of@

m -

AE
F G

T3
e
g\?
e
-

wss X B 1] A [4] [A |1 0][5
A B C D E F G H | J K L
BEA: = HEFIARTE:  2020-10-09
HiE: 0755-27620888-106 F 375 B b ﬁ/,\"‘?%ﬁllﬁ
B HRAS ¢ _ Py :
BEEFN— PR S

A ARAPHARERANTRERLBENEATREEARRFFE (cx.cnca.cn) ABHLE LA-%LEH.
HIA/FL 6]



TEHIPEIKIE > o 5 6o B 27 9 (R

HRFERBS: 2020960307002489

TR TS JUAE () -
E=(7).250 TAB BENT 90°BACKWARDS
F={ A)#48/32 SCREW BENT 45°-HARDWARE INSTALLED
G=1QC.250"AND 1 #8/32 SCREW BENT 90°-HARDWARE INSTALLED
G. MOUNTING HARDWAREF:

METAL: PLASTIC:
*4 =( 9} KNURLED NUT/HEX NUT *5 = KNURLNUT

6 =HEX NUT 7= INTEGRATED KNURLNUT
*12 = (4) KNURL NUT 8 = INTEGRATED KNURLNUT W/

SMALL HOLE

15=2 HEX NUT, 1 LOCK WASHER 22=P1.ASTIC KNURLED NUT

18 =1 LIEX NUT | 1 LOCK WASIITR W / METAL LOCK WASHER
*99 (0 ) NONE

H NOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE:
*A =(0) ASSEMBLED TO BUSHING
*B =(1)BULK UNASSEMBLED
*C - NOMOUNTING HARDWARE
I VOLTAGF:
1 =250VAC
2 = 125VAC/S0VDC

J. NAMEPLATE: (FIGURE 4, page F2)
*0 = NONE
1 = EMBOSSED ALUNINUM
2= STLVER PRINTING ON BLACK
3=BLACK PRINTING ON SILVER

K. AMPERE RATING:
SA6ATABAIATOA TIA12A13A,14A 154, 16A17A18A,20A,25A 28A 30A

L. OPTIONNS:
M-MEETS UL1500 REQUIREMENTS
W=WELDED CONTACTS

2) wsTHEHRE

w7 (X Al [z (Al 7] B [1] O
J

A B C D E F G H I

A DESIGNATOR:
*W = CIRCUIT BREAKER

B
K

L]
L

B. SERIES NUMBER:
*37 = SINGLE POLE,PUSH TO RESET

BRA: =1 A |AWEIE:  2020-10-09

1 0755-27620888-106 HRAEVHE: AR
Gl '«,}:_
BEAEZN: e P i NG ,
e "f/
——— e — -

E: AARFAGLAHTRRLBNEATEZEALEM S TS (cx.cnca.cn) A BRAE LA 4554,
HAW/FL 6T



TR MR AE S R fF At B B E B ()

8 &AW T 2020960307002489

FERART B FA% () -

C. CIRCUIT FUNCTION:
*X = SERIES TRIP

D. BUTTON:
*A = (2) WHITE WITH NO RATE MARKING
*8 =(4) WHITE WITH RED RATE MARKING{VERTICAL) VIEW B
*C =(5) WITITE WITTI BLACK RATE MARKING(VERTICAL) VIEW B
D=(1)BLACK
£ - (6)BLACK WITTT WHITE RATE MARKING(HORIZONTAL) VIEW A
T —(7) WHITE WITH RED RATE MARKING (HORIZONTAT) VIEW A
G=(8) WITITE WiTH BLACK RATE MARKING (HORIZONTAL) VIEW A
H=(3)BLACK WITH WHITE RATE MARKING (VERTICAL) VIEW B
1~(9)RED
- RE FRISHIT RIS FERRTFZE.
E. MOUNTING BUSHING:
PLASTIC:
*1=(3)98MM x9.6MM LONG(B TYPE) (M11x1, DOUBLED)
*2=(7)3/8” (ONT: SIDI TLAT FACE) x10.5MM LONG(C1 TYPE) (3/8"%24,D)
4=(9)SNAPIN I
METAL:
5=(4)ATYPE (MlIxl DOUBLED)
*6—(6)CI TYPE (3/8"x24.D)
*T—(8)DTYPR (MI12x1 DOUBLED)
8=(A)YC2TYPE (3/8~24DOUBLED)
F TERMINALS:
*A =(1)QUICK CONNECT .250™(6.35MM) STRAIGHT ( ATYPE )
*B =( 5 ) QUICK CONNECT .250” 90°BEND (E TYPL )
C=(2)BTYTE
D=(3)CTYPE

w57 (XI Al [2 A7 [B [T [0-5 [
ABCDEF G H I J L

E=(4)DTYPE (PCB COMPATIBLE)
F=(6)F TYPE (PCB COMPATIBLE}
G-(8)YHTYPE
H= 1QC 250"AND ] #8/32 SCREW BINT 90°-1IARDWARE INSTALLED
I1=F TYDE ( PCB COMPATIBLE ) AMPERAGE REVERSED VIEW C
G. MOUNTING HARDWARE:

METAL: PLASTIC:
*4 = (9)KNURLED NUT/HEX NUT *5 — KNURLNUT
6=HEX NUT

7 =INTEGRATED KNURLNUT
8 = INTEGRATED KNURLNUT

BEAHRE:  2020-10-09

#12 = {4 ) KNURLNUT

BRAN: =

—HIE 0755-27620888-106 BERARMS T AERIT
HL 7 HR4S i, oao @i s ‘f. .
EEEFN A R Zn
J_JJ”‘"'
= i =

E: AEAAPPUZLAHTERLENEATELAEMS TS (cx.cnca.cn) RBHLE LA LA EH,
FE5R/FL 6



TR I PR IE 2 e fF A1 B P 9 (R

HREHBE: 2020960307002489

FRET B s R
- W/ SMALL HOLE
15=2 HEX NUT, 1 LOCK WASHER 22=PLASTIC KNURLED NUT
18 = 1 HEX NUT, 1 LOCK WASHER W / METAL LOCK WASHER
*99 = (0 ) NONE
H  MOUNTING HARDWARE PACKAGE:
*A =(0) ASSEMBLED TO BUSHING
*B =( 1 ) BULK UNASSEMBLED
*C = NO MOUNTING HARDWARE
L VOLTAGE:
*1 = 250VAC
2 =125VAC/50VDC
1. NAMEPLATE:
*0 = NONE
1 = EMBOSSED ALUNINUM >
2 = SILVER PRINTING ON BLACK
3 =BLACK PRINTING ON SILVER

K. AMPERE RATING:
S5A6A7TA8A9A,10A,11A,12A,13A,14A,15A, 16A,17A,18A,20A

L. OPTIONNS:
M=MEETS UL1500 REQUIREMENTS

AN e HIRAEEE:  2020-10-09

BiE: HBERHE: T RETITE
TR o
RESFN: s/ ok e

E: FRAFRZELEADTEFABRNEATIELEALRSF4 (cx.cnca.cn) A BHLELA-SDEY,
e /H 63



